
Name State Phone Number Email
Chair - Lyn Fick MD 302-743-6245 fickfamily215@aol.com

Vice Chair -Teresa Pelton FL 541-941-0715 tpelton70@gmail.com

Adam Wainscott TX 317-840-7151 adam.covenantsh@aol.com

Alison Umberger VA 202-494-3640 umbergershowhorses@gmail.com

Becky Kimble AB 780-832-5496 rafter2b@yahoo.com

Bonnie Habel TX 713-503-7242 cubuffnut@aol.com

Brendan Brown MO 480-818-7923 bbqhorse@gmail.com

Bud Lyon TX 480-620-5686 bud@budlyonperformancehorses.com

Casey Orr AR 615-290-4099 caseyorr86@gmail.com

Cathy Ryden TX 512-731-8669 cathyryden@gmail.com

Cooper Evans UT 307-272-7420 coop241@gmail.com

Delena Doyle TX 817-444-6745 doyleranchtex@yahoo.com

Edwin Baxley TX 281-592-6550 lazylagoonranch@aol.com

Elizabeth Brewer NC 937-408-9988 shesinviting@gmail.com

Erin Fick TX 302-766-0711 efick144@gmail.com

Erin Henderson OR 541-905-3484 thshowhorses@hotmail.com

Gavin Pope IL 217-825-8682 gavinpopefarms@gmail.com

Jenna Tolson KS 620-242-7428 jennatolson@gmail.com

Jeremy Price TN 205-240-2963 jeremypriceshowhorses@yahoo.com

Julie Jennings CA 707-307-3111 julie-jennings@sbcglobal.net

Kenna Slater MT 360-280-9108 kennaslater@hotmail.com

Maggie Griffin Book TX 713-724-9088 mbook@stibbsco.com

Marylyn Caliendo TX 480-235-0611 uniquecorral@aol.com

Megan Ryden Beal TX 512-731-8751 megan@allarounddesigns.com

Megan Seehafer MO 573-220-5350 exquisitebonanza@yahoo.com

Mike Hachtel TX 903-429-3546 mhachtelranch@aol.com

Patti Cerio NY 856-979-5032 pcerio@aol.com
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Rhonda Culp TX 214-695-7693 start_life2010@yahoo.com

Scott Weiss TX 515-779-4397 sweiss454@yahoo.com

Sonnesa Gooding MI 269-543-4611 sonnesagooding@hotmail.com

Steve Byers KS 316-640-1763 ksu95@aol.com

Steve Meadows VA 540-294-8282 wphorseman@aol.com

Susan Van Cleve TX 214-797-9771 svancleve5915@gmail.com

Tammi Smith OH 918-534-7770 Tammi81Smith@aol.com

Tim Snapp OH 937-308-1611 tsnapp@americanbus.com

Holly Slaughter (Staff Liaison) TX 817-222-6446 hslaughter@apha.com

Meredith Landy (BoD Liaison) CA 650-714-5149 mlandy@apha.com
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